For more information on this product, please contact:
PC&S, Inc. at +1 (800) 523-9194 or +1 (973) 448-9400
Battery Chargers
SMPS-1210/2410
Switchmode Battery Chargers with Display
FEATURES
n 100 KHz switchmode architecture

tains the battery fully charged, providing the maximum battery
life.
The chargers are designed in switchmode technology. Their
rugged design allows surviving in harsh electromagnetic envi-
ronments found in automotive industry.
The unit has overload and short circuit protections. This fea-
ture makes the units deliver only the rated current during
engine cranking or a short circuit condition. They do not need
disconnection during cranking.
The high temperature protection of the unit reduces the out-
put current in case of overheating.
The low weight of the unit makes it ideal for use in highly
vibrating generator control panels. The small dimensions
allow compact panel design.
Part Number Description Output Input
SMPS-1210-120 SMPS Battery Charger 12V@10A,DC 120V,AC
SMPS-1210-240 SMPS Battery Charger 12V@10A,DC 240V,AC
SMPS-2410-120 SMPS Battery Charger 24V@10A,DC 120V,AC
SMPS-2410-240 SMPS Battery Charger 24V@10A,DC 240V,AC
SMPS-1210-120-D SMPS with Display 12V@10A,DC 120V,AC
SMPS-1210-240-D SMPS with Display 12V@10A,DC 240V,AC
SMPS-2410-120-D SMPS with Display 24V@10A,DC 120V,AC
SMPS-2410-240-D SMPS with Display 24V@10A,DC 240V,AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
SMPS-1210/2410 Battery Charger with Display
Thanks to their high efficiency, the self-heating of the chargers is
kept in minimum levels allowing operation in warm environments.